

7	Nipple GI #5	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					2	50.00	2.00	25.00	50.00
8	Paint Brush #1	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					8	400.00	8.00	50.00	400.00
9	Paint Brush 2"	pcs.				50	2,400.00					0.00			50	2,400.00							0.00	100.00	48.00	4800.00
10	Paint Brush 4"	pcs.				50	6,300.00					0.00			50	6,300.00							0.00	100.00	126.00	12600.00
11	Paint Roller 4"	pcs.				50	4,500.00					0.00			50	4,500.00							0.00	100.00	90.00	9000.00
12	Paint Roller 7"	pcs.				50	5,000.00					0.00			50	5,000.00							0.00	100.00	100.00	10000.00
13	Pliers	pcs.					0.00					0.00			2	1,200.00							0.00	2.00	600.00	1200.00
14	Tire wire	kl					0.00					0.00										2	200.00	2.00	100.00	200.00
15	Vice-Grip	pcs.					0.00				2	1,340.00					0.00						0.00	2.00	670.00	1340.00
16	Wood Poles	pcs					0.00				110	66,000.00					0.00						0.00	110.00	600.00	66000.00
17	#1 Turn Buckles	pcs.					0.00					0.00					0.00					20	6,000.00	20.00	300.00	6000.00
18	#12 G.I. Tie Wire	roll					0.00					0.00					0.00					2	10,000.00	2.00	5,000.00	10000.00
19	(BI) Purlins (2 x 4 15)	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					44	33,000.00	44.00	750.00	33000.00
20	1 x 2 x 8 S45 KD	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					10	800.00	10.00	80.00	800.00
21	1 x 3/4 GI Reducer	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					8	176.00	8.00	22.00	176.00
22	1 x 3/4" III Stainless Reducer	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					8	1,198.00	8.00	149.75	1198.00
23	1" Tubular G.I. Pipe	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					70	18,900.00	70.00	270.00	18900.00
24	1/2 Ball Valve	pc					0.00					0.00					0.00					2	700.00	2.00	350.00	700.00
25	1/2 GI Tee	pc					0.00					0.00					0.00					12	264.00	12.00	22.00	264.00
26	1/2 Marine Plywood	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					40	38,000.00	40.00	950.00	38000.00
27	1/2 x 1/2 Flex Hose (AHARP)	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					4	720.00	4.00	180.00	720.00
28	1/2 x 2 Gate Nipple	pc					0.00					0.00					0.00					2	48.00	2.00	24.00	48.00
29	1/2 x 2 HID GI Ripple	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					4	120.00	4.00	30.00	120.00
30	1/2 x 3/4 GI Reducer	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					2	44.00	2.00	22.00	44.00
31	1/2" @ x 2" GI Nipple	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					6	144.00	6.00	24.00	144.00
32	1/2" (2I Ball valve	pc					0.00					0.00					0.00					4	1,400.00	4.00	350.00	1400.00
33	1/2" dia. Coupling	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					6	108.00	6.00	18.00	108.00
34	1/2" 13 Brass Coupling	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					6	960.00	6.00	160.00	960.00
35	1/4 Hardiflex	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					12	16,800.00	12.00	1,400.00	16800.00
36	1/4" Marine Plywood	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					40	15,800.00	40.00	395.00	15800.00
37	1/8 Drill 13 Ih	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					2	400.00	2.00	200.00	400.00
38	10 mm thk. Twin wall polycarbonate sheet 4' x 8'	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00					25	62,500.00	25.00	2,500.00	62500.00
39	12' Galvanized Roof (Corrugated)	pcs.					0.00					0.00					0.00						0.00	0.00	750.00	0.00

40		12mm dia. DSB	pcs					0.00					0.00					12	3,420.00	12.00	285.00	3420.00
41		14.00x24 Outer Casing Inner Tube w/ Flap	set				2	30,000.00				2	30,000.00					2	30,000.00	6.00	15,000.00	90000.00
42		195R14C Tire Outer Casing w/ Inner Tube	set				4	27,200.00				4	27,200.00					4	27,200.00	16.00	6,800.00	108800.00
43		10mm dia. DSB	pcs					0.00					0.00					285	56,430.00	285.00	198.00	56430.00
44		2 gang Outlet	box					0.00				30	108,000.00						0.00	30.00	3,600.00	108000.00
45		2 Gang Switch	pcs					0.00				30	3,900.00					16	2,080.00	46.00	130.00	5980.00
46		2 x 2 Tee	pcs					0.00					0.00					2	50.00	2.00	25.00	50.00
47		2 x 2 x 12 Cocolumber	pcs					0.00					0.00					40	2,880.00	40.00	72.00	2880.00
48		2 x 3 x 12 cocolumber	pcs					0.00					0.00					20	2,160.00	20.00	108.00	2160.00
49		2 x 900 s/o Elbow	pcs					0.00					0.00					8	176.00	8.00	22.00	176.00
50		2" S/o trap	pcs					0.00					0.00					6	660.00	6.00	110.00	660.00
51		2" Paint Brush	pcs					0.00					0.00					8	480.00	8.00	60.00	480.00
52		2" Pipe	m					0.00					0.00					2	400.00	2.00	200.00	400.00
53		205R16 Tire Outer Casing w/ Inner Tube	set					0.00				2	13,600.00					2	13,600.00	4.00	6,800.00	27200.00
54		25mm gl x 3.5mm PPR Pipe	pcs					0.00					0.00					30	8,400.00	30.00	280.00	8400.00
55		2T Oil	L				185	27,010.00				185	27,010.00				185	27,010.00	740.00	146.00	108040.00	
56		3 1/2 Loospin Hnges (IRP)	pair					0.00					0.00					4	600.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
57		3 Gang outlet	set					0.00				12	4,320.00					20	7,200.00	32.00	360.00	11520.00
58		3 Gang Switch	pcs					0.00					0.00					16	2,800.00	16.00	175.00	2800.00
59		3/4 Elbow orange	pcs					0.00					0.00					140	2,940.00	140.00	21.00	2940.00
60		3/4 Elec Adaptor	pcs					0.00					0.00					32	576.00	32.00	18.00	576.00
61		3/4 Elec Pipe (THICK)	pcs					0.00					0.00					32	3,040.00	32.00	95.00	3040.00
62		3/4 Flex Hose	rolls					0.00					0.00					2	400.00	2.00	200.00	400.00
63		3/4 marine plywood	pcs					0.00					0.00					10	12,000.00	10.00	1,200.00	12000.00
64		3/4 Pipe orange	pcs					0.00					0.00					40	3,800.00	40.00	95.00	3800.00
65		3/4 Plastic Molding (CCP)	pcs					0.00					0.00					20	400.00	20.00	20.00	400.00
66		3/4 PPR Gate Valve	pcs					0.00					0.00					4	1,600.00	4.00	400.00	1600.00
67		3/4 PPR Pipe	pcs					0.00					0.00					30	11,220.00	30.00	374.00	11220.00
68		3/4 PUC Clamp	pack					0.00					0.00					4	600.00	4.00	150.00	600.00
69		3/4" Foot Valve	pc					0.00					0.00					3	1,200.00	3.00	400.00	1200.00
70		3/4" @ PPR Elbow male Adaptor	pcs					0.00					0.00					48	4,560.00	48.00	95.00	4560.00
71		3/4" dia.x 1/2" g) GI Reducer	pc					0.00					0.00					2	44.00	2.00	22.00	44.00
72		3/4" dia PPR valve	pcs					0.00					0.00					4	402.00	4.00	100.50	402.00
73		3/4" dia PPR Coupling	pcs					0.00					0.00					40	1,000.00	40.00	25.00	1000.00

74		3/4" PPR Male Adaptor	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					16	288.00	16.00	18.00	288.00	
75		3/4" dia PPR Elbow	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					28	588.00	28.00	21.00	588.00	
76		3/4" IZ PPR Adapter	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					2	320.00	2.00	160.00	320.00	
77		4 x 90 Elbow	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					5	325.00	5.00	65.00	325.00	
78		4" CHR	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					2,200	26,400.00	2,200.00	12.00	26400.00	
79		4" Cutting Disc (SCP)	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					8	600.00	8.00	75.00	600.00	
80		4" Cutting Discs 2R 1	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					14	2,800.00	14.00	200.00	2800.00	
81		4" Tubular G.I. Pipe	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					15	16,080.00	15.00	1,072.00	16080.00	
82		5/32 Drill Bit	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					8	2,000.00	8.00	250.00	2000.00	
83		650R14C Tire Outer Casing w/ Inner Tube	set			4	29,200.00				4	29,200.00				4	29,200.00					4	29,200.00	16.00	7,300.00	116800.00	
84		750R16C Tire Outer Casing w/ Inner Tube	set			2	24,000.00				2	24,000.00				2	24,000.00					2	24,000.00	8.00	12,000.00	96000.00	
85		Acrex Floor Paint	gal				0.00					0.00					0.00					20	15,000.00	20.00	750.00	15000.00	
86		Acrex floor paint tile red	gal				0.00					0.00					0.00					10	7,500.00	10.00	750.00	7500.00	
87		Acrylic Thinner	gal				0.00					0.00					0.00					10	7,900.00	10.00	790.00	7900.00	
88		Acrylic Thinner White	gal				0.00					0.00					0.00					10	10,200.00	10.00	1,020.00	10200.00	
89		Adaptor 11" (orp)	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					2	36.00	2.00	18.00	36.00	
90		Aggregate Subbase Course	cu.m.			100	116,750.00				100	116,750.00				100	116,750.00					100	116,750.00	400.00	1,167.50	467000.00	
91		Air Compressor & Paving Breaker	set				0.00					0.00				1	2,000,000.00							0.00	1.00	#####	2000000.00
92		Aircon Outlet	set				0.00					0.00					0.00					12	6,672.00	12.00	556.00	6672.00	
93		Aircon Outlet (HHP)	set				0.00					0.00					0.00					16	7,408.00	16.00	463.00	7408.00	
94		Aircon plug	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					20	9,260.00	20.00	463.00	9260.00	
95		Aircon Plug (Universal)	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					20	2,500.00	20.00	125.00	2500.00	
96		Amazon Screen 1/2x3	m				0.00					0.00					0.00					5	975.00	5.00	195.00	975.00	
97		Angle Bar 1 x 3/16	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					3	1,380.00	3.00	460.00	1380.00	
98		Angle Bar 1/4 x 1 1/2	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					6	2,520.00	6.00	420.00	2520.00	
99		Angle Bar 1/4 x 1.5	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					2	840.00	2.00	420.00	840.00	
100		Asphalt Dipper 7"	pcs.			10	7,000.00					0.00				50	35,000.00							0.00	60.00	700.00	42000.00
101		Asphalt Pocket	boxes				0.00				420	1,029,000.00					0.00					420	1,029,000.00	840.00	2,450.00	2058000.00	
102		Automotive Enamel Silver	gal			50	40,500.00					0.00				50	40,500.00							0.00	100.00	810.00	81000.00
103		B. Rivets 5/32 x 1/2	box				0.00					0.00					0.00					1	680.00	1.00	680.00	680.00	
104		Baby Roller	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					4	260.00	4.00	65.00	260.00	
105		Backpack Air Blower	set			3	57,000.00					0.00					0.00					4	76,000.00	7.00	19,000.00	133000.00	
106		Ball Insulator with Handle (Single Phase)	set				0.00					0.00					0.00					4	960.00	4.00	240.00	960.00	
107		Barbed Wire	rolls				0.00					0.00					0.00					30	48,000.00	30.00	1,600.00	48000.00	
108		Barbed Wire	roll				0.00					0.00					0.00					10	19,000.00	10.00	1,900.00	19000.00	
109		Battery Charger AA, AAA, D 8 slots	pcs.				0.00				2	3,600.00				2	3,600.00							0.00	4.00	1,800.00	7200.00
110		Bidet	sets				0.00					0.00					0.00					1	615.00	1.00	615.00	615.00	
111		Bidet	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					2	300.00	2.00	150.00	300.00	
112		Bidet	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00					2	300.00	2.00	150.00	300.00	
113		BMS Field Hooded Long Sleeve w/ Logo					0.00					0.00				30	15,000.00							0.00	30.00	500.00	15000.00

114	BNC Connector	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			8	14,400.00	8.00	1,800.00	14400.00
115	Bolts (Guardrails 3/4"x1.5"length)	pcs	250		37,500.00				0.00			200	30,000.00				0.00	450.00	150.00	67500.00
116	Bolts (Guardrails 3/4"x10"length)	pcs	150		37,500.00				0.00			200	50,000.00				0.00	350.00	250.00	87500.00
117	Bolts (Roadsign 10mm dia. X 3" length)	pcs	100		8,000.00				0.00			200	16,000.00				0.00	300.00	80.00	24000.00
118	Bolts, Nuts and Washer (16mmdia. X 229mm post bolt)	pcs	145		5,800.00				0.00			145	5,800.00				0.00	290.00	40.00	11600.00
119	Bolts, Nuts and Washer (16mmdia. X 25.4mm)	pcs	580		16,820.00				0.00			580	16,820.00				0.00	1,160.00	29.00	33640.00
120	Boulder	cu.m.			0.00			50	35,000.00				0.00			50	35,000.00	100.00	700.00	70000.00
121	Bowl D Flush	set			0.00				0.00				0.00			2	16,000.00	2.00	8,000.00	16000.00
122	Bowl D Flush	set			0.00				0.00				0.00			2	16,000.00	2.00	8,000.00	16000.00
123	Box Flashing	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			5	2,500.00	5.00	500.00	2500.00
124	Box Gutter	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			2	1,000.00	2.00	500.00	1000.00
125	Brake Fluid	L	50		15,150.00			50	15,150.00			50	15,150.00			50	15,150.00	200.00	303.00	60600.00
126	Brush Coupling 1/2	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			8	120.00	8.00	15.00	120.00
127	Brush Coupling 1/2	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			4	48.00	4.00	12.00	48.00
128	Brush Cutter	unit			0.00				0.00			10	231,500.00				0.00	10.00	23,150.00	231500.00
129	Brush Cutter and Chainsaw Spare Parts & Accessories	L.S.			0.00				0.00				0.00				0.00	0.00	50,000.00	0.00
130	Brush Cutter Blade	pcs	150		78,000.00				0.00			150	78,000.00				0.00	300.00	520.00	156000.00
131	Brush Cutter Pile (Big)	pcs	150		33,000.00				0.00			150	33,000.00				0.00	300.00	220.00	66000.00
132	Brush Cutter Sparkplug	pcs	150		24,000.00				0.00			150	24,000.00				0.00	300.00	160.00	48000.00
133	Bulb 9w	pcs			0.00			2	12,000.00				0.00				0.00	2.00	6,000.00	12000.00
134	Bulb Receptacle	pcs			0.00			20	1,000.00				0.00				0.00	20.00	50.00	1000.00
135	C Purlins 1.5mm	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			20	15,000.00	20.00	750.00	15000.00
136	Calibration Digital Level, Brand/Model: SANDING/DL2006 Serial#011284	unit			0.00				0.00			1	4,000.00				0.00	1.00	4,000.00	4000.00
137	Calibration Digital Level, Brand/Model: SOUTH/DL202 Serial#005235,005062	unit			0.00				0.00			2	8,000.00				0.00	2.00	4,000.00	8000.00
138	Calibration Total Station, Brand/Model: FOIF/RTS 655L Serial# Y404024	unit			0.00				0.00			1	5,000.00				0.00	1.00	5,000.00	5000.00
139	Calibration Total Station, Brand/Model: LEICA/ TS09 PLUS	unit			0.00				0.00			1	5,000.00				0.00	1.00	5,000.00	5000.00
140	Calibration Total Station, Brand/Model: SOUTH/ S720	unit			0.00				0.00			2	25,000.00				0.00	2.00	12,500.00	25000.00
141	Calibration Total Station, Brand/Model: STONEX/ R2W-2 PLUS 500	unit			0.00				0.00			1	5,000.00				0.00	1.00	5,000.00	5000.00
142	Calibration Total Station, Brand/Model: STONEX/ S10A	unit			0.00				0.00			2	25,000.00				0.00	2.00	12,500.00	25000.00
143	Calibration Total Station, Brand/Model: TOPCON/GTS 105N Serial# 6H5596	unit			0.00				0.00			1	5,000.00				0.00	1.00	5,000.00	5000.00
144	Calsumine	kg			0.00			200	5,200.00			90	2,340.00			200	5,200.00	490.00	26.00	12740.00
145	Caution Tape; Length: 350	roll	10		4,400.00				0.00			10	4,400.00				0.00	20.00	440.00	8800.00
146	Caution Tape; Length: 45.72m/ 50yards	roll	10		1,220.00				0.00			10	1,220.00				0.00	20.00	122.00	2440.00
147	Caution Tape; Length: 500	roll	10		6,750.00				0.00			10	6,750.00				0.00	20.00	675.00	13500.00
148	Cement	bags			0.00				0.00				0.00			255	75,225.00	255.00	295.00	75225.00
149	Cement (Type I)	bag	1,350		526,500.00			1,350	526,500.00			1,350	526,500.00			1,350	526,500.00	5,400.00	390.00	2106000.00
150	Cement (Type I)	kg	1,500		427,500.00			500	142,500.00			1,500	427,500.00			1,500	427,500.00	5,000.00	285.00	1425000.00
151	Cementitious Water Proofing (Boysen Plexibond)	ltrs			0.00			12	6,000.00				0.00				0.00	12.00	500.00	6000.00
152	CF 2 x 2 x 8	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			10	1,950.00	10.00	195.00	1950.00
153	Chain, 1.7kg/m, length = 1.50m	pcs			0.00				0.00			10	4,000.00				0.00	10.00	400.00	4000.00
154	Chainsaw Guide Bar for 16"		20		56,000.00				0.00				0.00			20	56,000.00	40.00	2,800.00	112000.00
155	Chainsaw Pile		50		4,500.00				0.00				0.00			50	4,500.00	100.00	90.00	9000.00

156	Chalk Stone	pcs				0.00							0.00				6	90.00	6.00	15.00	90.00
157	Cherion Signs (chromoxodomin) 2mm dia. aluminum sign face (Reflectorized) with 75mm dia. G.I. Post Painted with Reflectorized Sunshine	set		80		1,037,668.00			80			80	1,037,668.00				80	1,037,668.00	320.00	12,970.85	4150672.00
158	Choco Brown Enamel	L				0.00							0.00				4	2,448.00	4.00	612.00	2448.00
159	Choco brown Latex	gal				0.00							0.00				2	1,050.00	2.00	525.00	1050.00
160	Choco Brown QDE	gal				0.00							0.00				30	23,850.00	30.00	795.00	23850.00
161	Choker Aggregates (Crushed)	cu.m.				0.00			250				0.00				250	306,250.00	500.00	1,225.00	612500.00
162	Coarse Aggregate (G-1)	cu.m.				0.00			250				0.00				250	259,500.00	500.00	1,038.00	519000.00
163	Coco Lumber	board ft				0.00							0.00				700	12,600.00	700.00	18.00	12600.00
164	Coco Lumber 2"x 2"x 12'	pcs.		50		4,500.00			50			50	4,500.00				50	4,500.00	200.00	90.00	18000.00
165	Coco Lumber 3"x 2"x 12'	pcs.		2		270.00			50			50	6,750.00				30	4,050.00	132.00	135.00	17820.00
166	Cold Mix Asphalt	Pail/Bag				0.00							0.00				500	525,000.00	500.00	1,050.00	525000.00
167	Common Wire Nails 1"	kg				0.00							0.00				25	1,875.00	25.00	75.00	1875.00
168	Common Wire Nails 2"	kg				0.00							0.00				25	1,875.00	25.00	75.00	1875.00
169	Common Wire Nails 3"	kg				0.00							0.00				25	1,875.00	25.00	75.00	1875.00
170	Common Wire Nails 4"	kg				0.00							0.00				25	1,875.00	25.00	75.00	1875.00
171	Common Wire Nails 5"	kg				0.00							0.00				25	1,875.00	25.00	75.00	1875.00
172	Conc. Nails 3"	kls				0.00							0.00				8	880.00	8.00	110.00	880.00
173	Concealed Hinges	pairs				0.00							0.00				6	450.00	6.00	75.00	450.00
174	Concealed Hinges C1	pairs				0.00							0.00				2	170.00	2.00	85.00	170.00
175	Concrete Cutter	set		5		600,000.00							0.00				5	600,000.00	10.00	120,000.00	1200000.00
176	Concrete Diamond Blade 14"	pcs.		5		47,000.00							0.00					0.00	5.00	9,400.00	47000.00
177	Concrete nail 2"	kgs				0.00							0.00				2	150.00	2.00	75.00	150.00
178	Concrete Nail 3" & 4"	kg				0.00							0.00				1	40.00	1.00	40.00	40.00
179	Concrete Nail, 2"	pcs.				0.00						2	800.00					0.00	2.00	400.00	800.00
180	Concrete Nails	kl				0.00							0.00				1	110.00	1.00	110.00	110.00
181	Concrete Saw	pcs.		2		15,118.00			2			2	15,118.00				2	15,118.00	8.00	7,559.00	60472.00
182	Corr. GI Sheets (1.65m)	pcs				0.00							0.00				4	1,430.00	4.00	357.50	1430.00
183	Corr. GI Sheets (7.85m)	pcs				0.00							0.00				9	13,500.00	9.00	1,500.00	13500.00
184	Corr. GI Sheets 1.65m (Hi-rib)	pcs				0.00							0.00				4	2,112.00	4.00	528.00	2112.00
185	Corr. GI Sheets 7.85m (Hi-rib)	pcs				0.00							0.00				9	13,500.00	9.00	1,500.00	13500.00
186	Coupling 2"	pc				0.00							0.00				1	20.00	1.00	20.00	20.00
187	Coupling GI 1/2	pcs				0.00							0.00				2	24.00	2.00	12.00	24.00
188	Coupling GI 1/2	pcs				0.00							0.00				2	24.00	2.00	12.00	24.00
189	Cover Aggregates	cu.m.				0.00			250				0.00				250	237,500.00	500.00	950.00	475000.00
190	Crushed Aggregate Surface Course	cu.m.		2,000		1,550,000.00						2,000	1,550,000.00					0.00	4,000.00	775.00	3100000.00
191	Curing Compound	Lit.		120		10,800.00			120			120	10,800.00				120	10,800.00	480.00	90.00	43200.00
192	Cutting and Welding Outfit	set		1		178,750.00							0.00					0.00	1.00	178,750.00	178750.00
193	Cutting Disc	pcs				0.00							0.00				2	150.00	2.00	75.00	150.00

194		CW Nail 1 1/2	kds					0.00					0.00					0.00				4	280.00	4.00	70.00	280.00
195		CW Nail 1/2	kds					0.00					0.00					0.00				2	130.00	2.00	65.00	130.00
196		CW Nail 4	kds					0.00			18	1,350.00						0.00				10	750.00	28.00	75.00	2100.00
197		CW Nail 4	kds					0.00				0.00						0.00				6	480.00	6.00	80.00	480.00
198		CWN 2	kds					0.00			8	600.00						0.00				2	150.00	10.00	75.00	750.00
199		CWN 3	kds					0.00			13	975.00						0.00				4	300.00	17.00	75.00	1275.00
200		CWN Assorted	kds					0.00				0.00						0.00				15	1,170.00	15.00	78.00	1170.00
201		Dead Bolt Lock Jeffon	pair					0.00				0.00						0.00				4	1,000.00	4.00	250.00	1000.00
202		Diamond C Disk	pc					0.00				0.00						0.00				1	465.00	1.00	465.00	465.00
203		Diesel	L			30,000	1,470,000.00			30,000	1,470,000.00				30,000	1,470,000.00					30,000	1,470,000.00	120,000.00	49.00	5880000.00	
204		Digging Bar	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				10	5,000.00	10.00	500.00	5000.00
205		Door Knob	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				32	35,040.00	32.00	1,095.00	35040.00
206		Drawer Lock	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				8	1,200.00	8.00	150.00	1200.00
207		Drill Bit (conc.) Asstd. Size	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				12	3,000.00	12.00	250.00	3000.00
208		Drill Bit 1/4	pc				0.00				0.00							0.00				1	125.00	1.00	125.00	125.00
209		Drill bit 5/32 concrete	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				2	500.00	2.00	250.00	500.00
210		Drill Bit S 3/2 (SDP)	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				4	1,000.00	4.00	250.00	1000.00
211		ED ging 1/2 x 1/8"	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				10	650.00	10.00	65.00	650.00
212		Elbow #2	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				4	240.00	4.00	60.00	240.00
213		Elbow #2	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				4	240.00	4.00	60.00	240.00
214		Elbow #4	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				6	900.00	6.00	150.00	900.00
215		Elbow half trade 1/2	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				2	24.00	2.00	12.00	24.00
216		Elbow Plain 1/2	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				12	180.00	12.00	15.00	180.00
217		Elbow PVC Blue 1/2	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				4	88.00	4.00	22.00	88.00
218		Elbow PVC Half Trade 1/2	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				4	48.00	4.00	12.00	48.00
219		Elec Male Adapter 1	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				2	36.00	2.00	18.00	36.00
220		Elec. Pipe 1	pcs				0.00				0.00							0.00				4	288.00	4.00	72.00	288.00
221		Electrical Conduit 3/4	pcs				0.00			6	720.00							0.00					0.00	6.00	120.00	720.00
222		Electrical Drill DCA (UTP)	unit				0.00				0.00							0.00				1	3,640.00	1.00	3,640.00	3640.00
223		Emulsified Asphalt SS1	drum				0.00				0.00							0.00				20	312,000.00	20.00	15,600.00	312000.00
224		Enamel Black	liter				0.00				0.00							0.00				1	2,500.00	1.00	2,500.00	2500.00
225		Enamel Orange	liter				0.00				0.00							0.00				1	2,500.00	1.00	2,500.00	2500.00
226		Epoxy Primer	gal			100	80,000.00				0.00				100	80,000.00						0.00	200.00	800.00	160000.00	
227		Epoxy Primer	gal				0.00				0.00							0.00				50	48,000.00	50.00	960.00	48000.00
228		Epoxy Sealant	tube				0.00				0.00							0.00				40	16,720.00	40.00	418.00	16720.00

229		Equipment Rental	L.S.					0.00							0.00						0.00	0.00	*****	0.00
230		Exhaust Fan (8")	pcs					0.00							0.00				6		7,200.00	6.00	1,200.00	7200.00
231		Extension Cord 4 Gang, w/ Switch						0.00					4		5,800.00						0.00	4.00	1,450.00	5800.00
232		Extension Cord 8 Gang, w/ Switch						0.00					4		5,800.00						0.00	4.00	1,450.00	5800.00
233		Extension Wire, 30m	each					0.00			10				30,000.00						0.00	10.00	3,000.00	30000.00
234		Extension Wire, 50cm	each					0.00			10				50,000.00						0.00	10.00	5,000.00	50000.00
235		Extra Gas	L			8,500		518,500.00			8,500				518,500.00			8,500	8,500		518,500.00	34,000.00	61.00	2074000.00
236		Eye Knot	pcs			4		888.00							0.00				4		888.00	8.00	222.00	1776.00
237		Face Plates	pcs.					0.00			10				2,500.00						0.00	10.00	250.00	2500.00
238		Faucet	pcs					0.00							0.00				8		1,200.00	8.00	150.00	1200.00
239		Female Adaptor 1/2	pcs					0.00							0.00				4		48.00	4.00	12.00	48.00
240		Field Cap w/ Logo						0.00					60		15,000.00						0.00	60.00	250.00	15000.00
241		field/ Safety Shoes						0.00					20		140,000.00						0.00	20.00	7,000.00	140000.00
242		Figure 8 Road Cleat	p					0.00			15				11,730.00				15		0.00	30.00	782.00	23460.00
243		Fire Proof Electronic Digital Safety vault(45OX38OX310m)	pcs					0.00			2				12,000.00						0.00	2.00	6,000.00	12000.00
244		Fishermen's Cap w/ face and back Hood (dettachable Hood)						0.00							0.00			64			0.00	64.00	900.00	57600.00
245		Flasher Light in Traffic Cones (Battery Operated, Amber Color)						0.00					12		30,600.00						0.00	12.00	2,550.00	30600.00
246		Flashlight Rechargeable	unit					0.00			4				2,600.00			3			0.00	7.00	650.00	4550.00
247		Flat Bar	pcs			4		1,184.00							0.00				4		1,184.00	8.00	296.00	2368.00
248		Flat Bar 1 x 1/8	pc					0.00							0.00				2		590.00	2.00	295.00	590.00
249		Flat Bar 1 x 3/16	pcs					0.00							0.00				10		4,600.00	10.00	460.00	4600.00
250		Flat Bar 3/16 x 1 1/2	pcs					0.00							0.00				50		15,000.00	50.00	300.00	15000.00
251		Flat Cord #16	rolls					0.00							0.00				3		13,800.00	3.00	4,600.00	13800.00
252		Flat Cord Wire # 16, 150m/roll	roll					0.00					2		9,000.00						0.00	2.00	4,500.00	9000.00
253		Flat Latex	gal					0.00							0.00				20		13,800.00	20.00	690.00	13800.00
254		Flat Latex White	pail					0.00							0.00				2		600.00	2.00	300.00	600.00
255		Flat Sheet	pcs					0.00							0.00				5		3,750.00	5.00	750.00	3750.00
256		Flat Sheet 4 x 8	pcs					0.00							0.00				2		1,340.00	2.00	670.00	1340.00
257		Flat Sheet 4'x8' G18	pcs.			30		30,750.00			50				51,250.00				75		76,875.00	155.00	1,025.00	158875.00
258		Flexible 1/2x1/2x18	pc					0.00							0.00				3		825.00	3.00	275.00	825.00
259		Flexible hose	roll					0.00							0.00				2		400.00	2.00	200.00	400.00
260		Flexible Hose (1/3 "IZI)	roll					0.00							0.00				1		1,326.00	1.00	1,326.00	1326.00

261	Flexible Hose 1/2" orange	roll				0.00				0.00				0.00			1,105.00	1.00	1,105.00	1105.00
262	Garden Hose	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			4,000.00	10.00	400.00	4000.00
263	Garden Sprinkler	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			1,900.00	10.00	190.00	1900.00
264	Gate Hinges	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			420.00	6.00	70.00	420.00
265	Gate Valve 1/2	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			800.00	2.00	400.00	800.00
266	Gear Oil	L			50	10,300.00			50	10,300.00			50	10,300.00			10,300.00	200.00	206.00	41200.00
267	GI pipe 2"	pcs			8	43,904.00				0.00				0.00			43,904.00	16.00	5,488.00	87808.00
268	GI Coupling 1/2 #HID	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			60.00	4.00	15.00	60.00
269	GI Gutter	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			1,380.00	6.00	230.00	1380.00
270	Glass Beads	bag				0.00			300	343,500.00				0.00			343,500.00	600.00	1,145.00	687000.00
271	Glazing Putty	quarts				0.00				0.00				0.00			1,380.00	6.00	230.00	1380.00
272	Gloss Latex	gal				0.00				0.00				0.00			11,925.00	15.00	795.00	11925.00
273	Gravel (G1)	cu.m.			130	170,430.00			130	170,430.00			130	170,430.00			170,430.00	520.00	1,311.00	681720.00
274	Gravel (G-1)	cu.m.			100	120,000.00			100	120,000.00			100	120,000.00			120,000.00	400.00	1,200.00	480000.00
275	Gravel 3/4	cu.m.				0.00				0.00				0.00			3,150.00	3.00	1,050.00	3150.00
276	Grind Disc	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			170.00	2.00	85.00	170.00
277	Grinding Disc	pc				0.00				0.00				0.00			2,520.00	18.00	140.00	2520.00
278	Grinding Disc (DCP)	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			170.00	2.00	85.00	170.00
279	GuyWire	roll			2	5,456.00				0.00				0.00			5,456.00	4.00	2,728.00	10912.00
280	Hacksaw Blade	pcs.				0.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	0.00	50.00	0.00
281	Hacksaw Blade	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			130.00	2.00	65.00	130.00
282	Hacksaw Blade	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			150.00	2.00	75.00	150.00
283	Handle	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			90.00	2.00	45.00	90.00
284	Hard Hat w/ DPWH Logo	pcs.				0.00				0.00			200	50,000.00			0.00	200.00	250.00	50000.00
285	Heavy duty Scissors	pcs.				0.00				0.00			2	1,900.00			0.00	2.00	950.00	1900.00
286	Hinges 2 x 3	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			120.00	3.00	40.00	120.00
287	Hinges Loosepin (3.5")	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			1,800.00	12.00	150.00	1800.00
288	Hot Asphalt (including Freight)	drum			90	1,104,210.00				0.00				0.00			1,104,210.00	180.00	12,269.00	2208420.00
289	In Oil L. Black	can				0.00				0.00				0.00			140.00	2.00	70.00	140.00
290	Industrial Gloves	pcs.				0.00				0.00			100	10,000.00			0.00	100.00	100.00	10000.00
291	Junction Box	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			144.00	6.00	24.00	144.00
292	Junction Box	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			400.00	20.00	20.00	400.00
293	Kitchen Sink	st				0.00				0.00				0.00			16,000.00	2.00	8,000.00	16000.00
294	Kitchen Sink	set				0.00				0.00				0.00			16,000.00	2.00	8,000.00	16000.00
295	Lacquer Thinner	gal				0.00				0.00				0.00			4,800.00	10.00	480.00	4800.00
296	Laquer Thinner	gal			80	40,000.00				0.00			100	50,000.00			0.00	180.00	500.00	90000.00

297		Latex Paint	gal				0.00				0.00				0.00			18	14,310.00	18.00	795.00	14310.00
298		Latex Paint (White)	can				0.00			30	16,500.00			30	16,500.00				0.00	60.00	550.00	33000.00
299		Latex Paint Blue	gal				0.00				0.00				0.00			10	7,950.00	10.00	795.00	7950.00
300		Latex Paint Gloss (White)	gal			200	155,000.00				0.00			150	116,250.00				0.00	350.00	775.00	271250.00
301		Latex Paint Green	gal				0.00				0.00				0.00			10	7,950.00	10.00	795.00	7950.00
302		Latex Paint White Flat	gal				0.00				0.00				0.00			40	27,600.00	40.00	690.00	27600.00
303		Latex Paint White Gloss	gal				0.00				0.00				0.00			45	29,250.00	45.00	650.00	29250.00
304		Lavatory Flexible Hose	pc				0.00				0.00				0.00			1	170.00	1.00	170.00	170.00
305		LED Bulb 9C10 (48pcs) Omni 15W	box				0.00				0.00				0.00			2	24,000.00	2.00	12,000.00	24000.00
306		Level Hose (green)	m				0.00				0.00				0.00			12	420.00	12.00	35.00	420.00
307		Level Rod (5m)					0.00				0.00			2	10,000.00				0.00	2.00	5,000.00	10000.00
308		LPG (12kg) Refill	cyl				0.00			60	56,700.00				0.00			60	56,700.00	120.00	945.00	113400.00
309		LPG (50kg) Refill	cyl				0.00			30	146,700.00				0.00			30	146,700.00	60.00	4,890.00	293400.00
310		Machine Bolt 3/8	pcs			4	1,480.00				0.00				0.00			4	1,480.00	8.00	370.00	2960.00
311		Male Adaptor	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			8	112.00	8.00	14.00	112.00
312		Marine Plywood 3/4	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			5	6,825.00	5.00	1,365.00	6825.00
313		Masonry Bit 1/4	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			2	250.00	2.00	125.00	250.00
314		Masonry Cutting Disk	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			2	500.00	2.00	250.00	500.00
315		Mechanical wheel Meter					0.00				0.00			2	24,000.00				0.00	2.00	12,000.00	24000.00
316		Megaphone (Long-range)				7	33,600.00				0.00				0.00			7	33,600.00	14.00	4,800.00	67200.00
317		Metal Beam End Piece, Fishtail	pcs			24	78,000.00				0.00			24	78,000.00				0.00	48.00	3,250.00	156000.00
318		Metal C Disc	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			5	490.00	5.00	98.00	490.00
319		Metal Comp. Cylinder Mold (6" dia. x 12" Height)	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			6	90,000.00	6.00	15,000.00	90000.00
320		Metal Drill Bit 5/32	pc				0.00				0.00				0.00			1	120.00	1.00	120.00	120.00
321		Metal Flex Beam Guard Rail approx. 4.128 meters Class A 2.67mm thk Type 1 Zinc Coated at 3.6 ounces/ sq. ft.	pcs			135	1,420,200.00				0.00			130	1,367,600.00				0.00	265.00	10,520.00	2787800.00
322		Metal Screen with tox #6	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			100	15,000.00	100.00	150.00	15000.00
323		Metal Screw with Tox 2"	sets				0.00				0.00				0.00			20	1,600.00	20.00	80.00	1600.00
324		Mixed Aggregates	cu.m.				0.00			250	195,000.00				0.00			250	195,000.00	500.00	780.00	390000.00
325		Multiple Adaptor for Power Chord	pcs			4	280.00			4	280.00			4	280.00			4	280.00	16.00	70.00	1120.00
326		Nail #2	kds				0.00				0.00				0.00			4	280.00	4.00	70.00	280.00
327		Nail #2 1/2	kds				0.00				0.00				0.00			4	280.00	4.00	70.00	280.00
328		Nail #3	kds				0.00				0.00				0.00			4	300.00	4.00	75.00	300.00
329		Nail 1 1/2	kds				0.00			4	220.00				0.00				0.00	4.00	55.00	220.00
330		Nail 5'	kg				0.00			5	265.00				0.00				0.00	5.00	53.00	265.00
331		Neltex	can				0.00				0.00				0.00			8	1,520.00	8.00	190.00	1520.00
332		Nipple G1 #5	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00			2	50.00	2.00	25.00	50.00
333		Nuts & Washer for 10mm dia.	pcs			100	3,000.00				0.00			200	6,000.00				0.00	300.00	30.00	9000.00
334		Nuts & Washer for 3/4" dia bolts	pcs			300	9,000.00				0.00			200	6,000.00				0.00	500.00	30.00	15000.00
335		Nylon #100	kg				0.00			1	20.00				0.00			1	20.00	2.00	20.00	40.00
336		Nylon #60	roll				0.00				0.00				0.00			1	35.00	1.00	35.00	35.00

337		Nylon Rope #12	roll			2	2,413.00					2	2,413.00				0.00	4.00	1,206.50	4826.00
338		Nylon Rope #24	roll			2	8,763.00					2	8,763.00				0.00	4.00	4,381.50	17526.00
339		Oil #10	L			50	8,600.00		50	8,600.00		50	8,600.00		50	8,600.00	200.00	172.00	34400.00	
340		Oil #30	L			50	7,850.00		50	7,850.00		50	7,850.00		50	7,850.00	200.00	157.00	31400.00	
341		Oil #40	L			500	73,000.00		500	73,000.00		500	73,000.00		500	73,000.00	2,000.00	146.00	292000.00	
342		One Bagger Mixer	set				0.00			0.00		7	700,000.00			0.00	7.00	100,000.00	700000.00	
343		Padlock	pcs				0.00			0.00				2	300.00	2.00		150.00	300.00	
344		Padlock, 40mm	pcs				0.00			0.00		10	6,000.00			0.00	10.00	600.00	6000.00	
345		Paint Brush #1	pcs				0.00			0.00				4	180.00	4.00		45.00	180.00	
346		Paint Brush #22	pcs				0.00			0.00				10	500.00	10.00		50.00	500.00	
347		Paint Brush 1 1/2	pcs				0.00			0.00				2	80.00	2.00		40.00	80.00	
348		Paint Roller 3"	pcs				0.00			0.00				15	1,125.00	15.00		75.00	1125.00	
349		Paint Roller 4"	pcs				0.00			0.00				3	255.00	3.00		85.00	255.00	
350		Paint Roller 7"	pcs				0.00			0.00				3	270.00	3.00		90.00	270.00	
351		Paint Thinner	gal			80	40,960.00			0.00		100	51,200.00		12	6,144.00	192.00	512.00	98304.00	
352		Paleta	pcs				0.00			0.00				2	150.00	2.00		75.00	150.00	
353		Panel Board 10 Roles(STUHP)	set				0.00			0.00				2	6,000.00	2.00		3,000.00	6000.00	
354		Panel Board NEMA 1 (300 Amperes)	set				0.00			0.00				1	36,000.00	1.00		36,000.00	36000.00	
355		PDX #10	m				0.00			0.00				140	2,100.00	140.00		15.00	2100.00	
356		PE Pipe 1/2	m				0.00			0.00				110	6,600.00	110.00		60.00	6600.00	
357		Petrol Blower (4 - stroke)				3	47,400.00			0.00				4	63,200.00	7.00	15,800.00	110600.00		
358		Pilot Light Receptacle	pcs				0.00		20	700.00						0.00	20.00	35.00	700.00	
359		PL Connector	pcs				0.00			0.00				8	14,400.00	8.00	1,800.00	14400.00		
360		Plastic Box (poly)	pcs				0.00			0.00				16	320.00	16.00	20.00	320.00		
361		Plastic Box UCP	pcs				0.00			0.00				56	1,848.00	56.00	33.00	1848.00		
362		Plastic Molding 3/4"	pcs				0.00		20	900.00						0.00	20.00	45.00	900.00	
363		Plastic Moulding 3/4	pcs				0.00			0.00				20	400.00	20.00	20.00	400.00		
364		Plastic Mouldings 1"	pcs			10	750.00		5	375.00						0.00	15.00	75.00	1125.00	
365		Plastic Mouldings 1/2"	pcs			10	500.00			0.00						0.00	10.00	50.00	500.00	
366		Plastic Utility	pcs				0.00			0.00				80	2,640.00	80.00	33.00	2640.00		
367		Plate Compactor	set			5	1,325,000.00			0.00		5	1,325,000.00			0.00	10.00	265,000.00	2650000.00	
368		Plug					0.00			0.00		7	210.00			0.00	7.00	30.00	210.00	
369		Plywood Marine (1/2 x 4' x 8')	pcs			30	24,000.00		30	24,000.00		30	24,000.00		30	24,000.00	120.00	800.00	96000.00	
370		Plywood Marine (1/4 x 4' x 8')	pcs			30	10,950.00		30	10,950.00		30	10,950.00		30	10,950.00	120.00	365.00	43800.00	
371		Plywood Marine (3/4 x 4' x 8')	pcs			50	87,500.00		30	52,500.00		30	52,500.00		30	52,500.00	140.00	1,750.00	245000.00	
372		Polituff	quarts				0.00			0.00				17	4,080.00	17.00	240.00	4080.00		
373		Polo Jacket w/ DPWH Logo					0.00			0.00		40	36,000.00			0.00	40.00	900.00	36000.00	
374		Polo Shirt w/ DPWH Logo					0.00			0.00		55	46,750.00			0.00	55.00	850.00	46750.00	
375		Polycarbonate connector	pcs				0.00			0.00				30	19,500.00	30.00	650.00	19500.00		
376		Power Mix	gal				0.00		10	9,500.00				18	17,100.00	28.00	950.00	26600.00		

377	Power Saw (MS 382; 36", 6.5hp)	unit		7	647,500.00				0.00				0.00			7	647,500.00	14.00	92,500.00	1295000.00
378	Power Saw 25"	unit		7	110,250.00				0.00				0.00			7	110,250.00	14.00	15,750.00	220500.00
379	Pressurize Washer with Accessories			7	182,000.00				0.00				0.00			5	130,000.00	12.00	26,000.00	312000.00
380	Primer	liter			0.00			200	42,400.00				0.00			200	42,400.00	400.00	212.00	84800.00
381	Primero Waterproof	gal			0.00				0.00				0.00			1	1,500.00	1.00	1,500.00	1500.00
382	PVC #4	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			4	820.00	4.00	205.00	820.00
383	PVC Blue #2	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			4	1,200.00	4.00	300.00	1200.00
384	PVC Blue 1/2	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			10	400.00	10.00	40.00	400.00
385	PVC Blue Coupling 1/2	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			8	80.00	8.00	10.00	80.00
386	PVC Blue Tee 1/2	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			2	20.00	2.00	10.00	20.00
387	PVC Clamp (1/2 "dia)	bag			0.00				0.00				0.00			5	210.00	5.00	42.00	210.00
388	PVC Door White 6x210	sets			0.00				0.00				0.00			2	5,000.00	2.00	2,500.00	5000.00
389	PVC Pipe (1/2 "dia)	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			8	2,208.00	8.00	276.00	2208.00
390	PVC Pipe (3") orange w/	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			6	1,050.00	6.00	175.00	1050.00
391	PVC Pipe (4") orange	pcs			0.00				0.00				0.00			6	1,230.00	6.00	205.00	1230.00
392	QDE Paint Black	gal			0.00				0.00				0.00			8	3,920.00	8.00	490.00	3920.00
393	QDE White	l			0.00				0.00				0.00			3	660.00	3.00	220.00	660.00
394	Quadruple Convenience Outlet				0.00				0.00			6	900.00				0.00	6.00	150.00	900.00
395	Quick Dry Enamel (Black)	gal		100	80,000.00				0.00			100	80,000.00				0.00	200.00	800.00	160000.00
396	Quick Dry Enamel (International Orange)	gal		50	80,250.00				0.00			50	80,250.00				0.00	100.00	1,605.00	160500.00
397	Quick Dry Enamel (White)	gal		150	116,250.00				0.00			150	116,250.00				0.00	300.00	775.00	232500.00
398	Rain Coat	pcs.			0.00				0.00			200	85,000.00				0.00	200.00	425.00	85000.00
399	Rainboots				0.00				0.00			42	21,000.00				0.00	42.00	500.00	21000.00
400	Raincoat (Yellow w/ Logo)				0.00				0.00			150	67,500.00				0.00	150.00	450.00	67500.00
401	RBIA Field Hooded Long Sleeve w/ Logo				0.00				0.00			60	29,400.00				0.00	60.00	490.00	29400.00
402	RBIA Field Uniform, Polo Shirt				0.00				0.00			20	17,000.00				0.00	20.00	850.00	17000.00
403	Rebitter	unit			0.00				0.00			2	1,440.00				0.00	2.00	720.00	1440.00
404	Red Oxide	gal		100	44,450.00				0.00			100	44,450.00			4	1,778.00	204.00	444.50	90678.00
405	Red Oxide (paint)	gal			0.00				0.00				0.00			8	5,520.00	8.00	690.00	5520.00
406	Red Oxide Paint Primer	gal			0.00				0.00				0.00			15	9,750.00	15.00	650.00	9750.00
407	Reflectorized Gloves				0.00				0.00			10	3,000.00				0.00	10.00	300.00	3000.00
408	Reflectorized Sticker (Red) 1"	roll		10	18,300.00				0.00			10	18,300.00				0.00	20.00	1,830.00	36600.00
409	Reflectorized Sticker (Red) 2"	roll		10	32,940.00				0.00			10	32,940.00				0.00	20.00	3,294.00	65880.00
410	Reflectorized Sticker (Red) 3"	roll		10	45,750.00				0.00			10	45,750.00				0.00	20.00	4,575.00	91500.00
411	Reflectorized Sticker (White) 1"	roll		10	18,300.00				0.00			10	18,300.00				0.00	20.00	1,830.00	36600.00
412	Reflectorized Sticker (White) 2"	roll		10	32,940.00				0.00			10	32,940.00				0.00	20.00	3,294.00	65880.00
413	Reflectorized Sticker (White) 3"	roll		10	45,750.00				0.00			10	45,750.00				0.00	20.00	4,575.00	91500.00
414	Reflectorized Traffic Paint (White)	gal			0.00			550	622,600.00				0.00			600	679,200.00	1,150.00	1,132.00	1301800.00
415	Reflectorized Traffic Paint (Yellow)	gal			0.00			350	413,000.00				0.00			250	295,000.00	600.00	1,180.00	708000.00
416	Reflectorized Vest	pcs.			0.00				0.00			260	70,200.00				0.00	260.00	270.00	70200.00

417		Reinforced Steel Bar Grade 40	kg			500	18,000.00				500	18,000.00				500	18,000.00				500	18,000.00	2,000.00	36.00	72000.00
418		Reinforcing Bar (16mm dia; 6m length)	pcs.			70	24,150.00				70	24,150.00				70	24,150.00				70	24,150.00	280.00	345.00	96600.00
419		Respirator (Dust Mask)	pcs.				0.00					0.00				100	35,000.00					0.00	100.00	350.00	35000.00
420		Road "O" Tubes (30m/roll)	roll				0.00				2	23,230.00				2	23,230.00					0.00	4.00	11,615.00	46460.00
421		Road "O" Tubes (40m/roll)	roll				0.00				1	15,410.00				1	15,410.00					0.00	2.00	15,410.00	30820.00
422		Roller Brush #9	pcs.				0.00					0.00					0.00				4	360.00	4.00	90.00	360.00
423		Roller Brush #4	pcs.				0.00					0.00					0.00				3	255.00	3.00	85.00	255.00
424		Round Bar (16mm dia; 6m length)	pcs.			120	39,840.00				120	39,840.00				120	39,840.00				120	39,840.00	480.00	332.00	159360.00
425		RSM Field Long Sleeve w/ Logo					0.00					0.00				30	15,000.00					0.00	30.00	500.00	15000.00
426		RTIA Field Uniform, Polo Shirt					0.00					0.00				30	25,500.00					0.00	30.00	850.00	25500.00
427		RTIA Field Uniform, Sweat Shirt					0.00					0.00				60	29,400.00					0.00	60.00	490.00	29400.00
428		Rubber Boots	pcs.				0.00					0.00				200	100,000.00					0.00	200.00	500.00	100000.00
429		Rubber Socket for Bulb					0.00					0.00				12	600.00					0.00	12.00	50.00	600.00
430		Rubbertape	pcs.				0.00					0.00					0.00				10	500.00	10.00	50.00	500.00
431		Rugby	bottles				0.00					0.00					0.00				16	480.00	16.00	30.00	480.00
432		Rust Converter	gal				0.00					0.00					0.00				4	2,400.00	4.00	600.00	2400.00
433		s/s 4hp	pair				0.00					0.00					0.00				8	64,000.00	8.00	8,000.00	64000.00
434		Sahara Cement	packs				0.00					0.00					0.00				20	960.00	20.00	48.00	960.00
435		Sand	cu.m.				0.00					0.00					0.00				22	16,060.00	22.00	730.00	16060.00
436		Sand (Washed)	cu.m.			70	99,190.00				70	99,190.00				70	99,190.00				170	240,890.00	380.00	1,417.00	538460.00
437		Sand Paper #100	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00				20	360.00	20.00	18.00	360.00
438		Sand Paper #120	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00				20	800.00	20.00	40.00	800.00
439		Sand Paper #180	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00				80	4,000.00	80.00	50.00	4000.00
440		Sand Paper #220	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00				3	75.00	3.00	25.00	75.00
441		Sanitizing Footbath Mayt w/ tray					0.00					0.00				2	4,400.00					0.00	2.00	2,200.00	4400.00
442		Sanwa Multit Tester Digital CD800	pc				0.00				1	3,000.00					0.00					0.00	1.00	3,000.00	3000.00
443		Screen 1/4	m				0.00					0.00					0.00				4	400.00	4.00	100.00	400.00
444		Screen Wire (1")	roll			60	624,000.00					0.00				1	10,400.00					0.00	61.00	10,400.00	634400.00
445		Screen Wire (1/2")	roll			1	14,800.00					0.00				1	14,800.00					0.00	2.00	14,800.00	29600.00
446		Screw Driver (Flat)	pc				0.00				1	200.00					0.00					0.00	1.00	200.00	200.00
447		Screw Insulator	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00				4	120.00	4.00	30.00	120.00
448		Screw with tox small	pcs				0.00					0.00					0.00				100	1,200.00	100.00	12.00	1200.00
449		Secondary Rack (Single)	set				0.00					0.00					0.00				4	1,200.00	4.00	300.00	1200.00
450		Service Drop #6	m				0.00					0.00					0.00				90	2,250.00	90.00	25.00	2250.00
451		Service Drop Wire #2	m				0.00					0.00					0.00				120	4,800.00	120.00	40.00	4800.00
452		Service Wire #2	m				0.00					0.00					0.00				150	11,700.00	150.00	78.00	11700.00

453		Shelf Bracket	pairs					0.00					0.00					0.00				6	450.00	6.00	75.00	450.00
454		Shelf Bracket 6 x 8	pairs					0.00					0.00					0.00				4	280.00	4.00	70.00	280.00
455		Shoulder Less Connector	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				8	2,800.00	8.00	350.00	2800.00
456		Shoulderless Connection	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				8	2,800.00	8.00	350.00	2800.00
457		Shovel (Heavy Duty)	pcs.				50	31,250.00					0.00			50	31,250.00						0.00	100.00	625.00	62500.00
458		Shower Valve	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				2	3,850.00	2.00	1,925.00	3850.00
459		Sidcup	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				15	5,850.00	15.00	390.00	5850.00
460		Silicon Sealant	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				10	1,300.00	10.00	130.00	1300.00
461		Skim Coat	bags					0.00					0.00					0.00				4	800.00	4.00	200.00	800.00
462		Sledge Hammer (Maso) 2 kg	pcs.					0.00			2	560.00						0.00					0.00	2.00	280.00	560.00
463		Soldering Lead	roll					0.00					0.00					0.00				25	13,750.00	25.00	550.00	13750.00
464		Spare Parts & Accessories for Service Vehicle and Equipment	L.S.				1	100,000.00			1	100,000.00				1	100,000.00					1	100,000.00	4.00	100,000.00	400000.00
465		Spare Parts for IT Equipment	L.S.				1	50,000.00			1	50,000.00				1	50,000.00					1	50,000.00	4.00	50,000.00	200000.00
466		Spatula	pcs.				30	1,320.00					0.00			10	440.00						0.00	40.00	44.00	1760.00
467		Spray gray	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				2	350.00	2.00	175.00	350.00
468		Spray Paint #48	cans					0.00					0.00					0.00				4	660.00	4.00	165.00	660.00
469		Square Washer	pcs				4	296.00					0.00					0.00				4	296.00	8.00	74.00	592.00
470		ST Elbow G1 1/2	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				6	90.00	6.00	15.00	90.00
471		Stainless Mirrorized Sheet .9mm	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				12	72,600.00	12.00	6,050.00	72600.00
472		Stainless Mirrorized Sheet 3/16 x 20	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				12	28,776.00	12.00	2,398.00	28776.00
473		Stainless Mirrorized Sheet .7mm	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				12	33,000.00	12.00	2,750.00	33000.00
474		Stainless Shuffling 3/8 x 20	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				12	22,968.00	12.00	1,914.00	22968.00
475		Standard Reflectorized Safety Vest, Large Size w/ Logo						0.00					0.00			60	24,000.00						0.00	60.00	400.00	24000.00
476		Steel Brush	pcs.				80	5,600.00					0.00			100	7,000.00					18	1,260.00	198.00	70.00	13860.00
477		Stove Electric Double Burner 102 Standard	pcs.					0.00			1	3,000.00						0.00					0.00	1.00	3,000.00	3000.00
478		Stranded Wire, 150 m, THWN 3.5 sq. mm						0.00					0.00			2	11,000.00						0.00	2.00	5,500.00	11000.00
479		Submersible Pump	set				2	67,000.00					0.00					0.00				10	335,000.00	12.00	33,500.00	402000.00

480		Survey Uniform (Long Sleeve)						0.00					0.00				50	24,500.00					0.00	50.00	490.00	24500.00
481		T Valve	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				4	1,400.00	4.00	350.00	1400.00
482		T8 Bulb 300PC	box					0.00					0.00					0.00				5	187,500.00	5.00	37,500.00	187500.00
483		T8 Tubular Lamp (25pcs) Omni	box					0.00			40	300,000.00		0.00				0.00				40	300,000.00	80.00	7,500.00	600000.00
484		Tank Angle Valve	pc					0.00					0.00					0.00				1	450.00	1.00	450.00	450.00
485		Tecks screw 1"	box					0.00					0.00					0.00				2	400.00	2.00	200.00	400.00
486		Teccrew 2 1/2	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				40	180.00	40.00	4.50	180.00
487		Tee GI 1/2	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				6	132.00	6.00	22.00	132.00
488		Tee Half Trade 1/2	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				2	24.00	2.00	12.00	24.00
489		Teflon Tape (big)	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				14	210.00	14.00	15.00	210.00
490		Telephone Shower	set					0.00					0.00					0.00				4	4,060.00	4.00	1,015.00	4060.00
491		Telescopic Twin Head Tripod Stand for LED Flood Light						0.00					0.00				2	5,000.00					0.00	2.00	2,500.00	5000.00
492		Teplone Tape (16)	pcs					0.00			10	230.00		0.00				0.00				10	230.00	20.00	23.00	460.00
493		TEV's and Reimbusement	L.S.					0.00					0.00					0.00					0.00	0.00	800,000.00	0.00
494		Thai wire #12	box					0.00			1	2,500.00		0.00				0.00					0.00	1.00	2,500.00	2500.00
495		Thai wire #14	box					0.00			1	1,725.00		0.00				0.00					0.00	1.00	1,725.00	1725.00
496		Thermoplastic Paint (white)	bag					0.00			300	634,500.00		0.00				0.00				400	846,000.00	700.00	2,115.00	1480500.00
497		Thermoplastic Paint (yellow)	bag					0.00			150	355,500.00		0.00				0.00				250	592,500.00	400.00	2,370.00	948000.00
498		THHN #10 (Stranded)	roll					0.00					0.00					0.00				1	2,000.00	1.00	2,000.00	2000.00
499		THHN #10 power flex	box					0.00					0.00					0.00				8	16,000.00	8.00	2,000.00	16000.00
500		THHN #12 (Stranded)	roll					0.00			1	1,800.00		0.00				0.00				2	3,600.00	3.00	1,800.00	5400.00
501		THHN #12 Unicorn	box					0.00					0.00					0.00				6	10,800.00	6.00	1,800.00	10800.00
502		THHN #14 Wire	box					0.00			2	3,400.00		0.00				0.00				2	3,400.00	4.00	1,700.00	6800.00
503		THHN 30mm #2	m					0.00					0.00					0.00				40	1,200.00	40.00	30.00	1200.00
504		THHN Wire (#10)	box					0.00					0.00					0.00				3	7,200.00	3.00	2,400.00	7200.00
505		Thinner	bottles					0.00					0.00					0.00				8	360.00	8.00	45.00	360.00
506		THJK 400 A 3 pole GE Circuit Breaker	pcs					0.00			1	15,000.00		0.00				0.00					0.00	1.00	15,000.00	15000.00
507		Tie Wire	kg					0.00					0.00					0.00				1	60.00	1.00	60.00	60.00
508		Tie Wire #16	roll				1	2,400.00					0.00					0.00				1	2,400.00	2.00	2,400.00	4800.00
509		Tighting Bolt	pcs				16	14,944.00					0.00					0.00				16	14,944.00	32.00	934.00	29888.00
510		Tile Adhesive	bags					0.00					0.00					0.00				3	1,380.00	3.00	460.00	1380.00
511		Tile Flooring 60x60	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				24	7,200.00	24.00	300.00	7200.00
512		Tile Grout Brown	kts					0.00					0.00					0.00				8	1,600.00	8.00	200.00	1600.00
513		Tiles 60x60	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				8	2,400.00	8.00	300.00	2400.00
514		Tiles Wall 60x60	pcs					0.00					0.00					0.00				68	20,400.00	68.00	300.00	20400.00
515		Tire 10x20 w/ Inner Tube & Flaps	set					0.00					0.00				2	66,000.00					0.00	2.00	33,000.00	66000.00
516		Tire 11x22.50 w/ Inner Tube & Flaps	set				2	76,000.00					0.00				2	76,000.00					0.00	4.00	38,000.00	152000.00
517		Tire Wire	kts					0.00					0.00					0.00				4	320.00	4.00	80.00	320.00
518		Tire Wire Jt16	kts					0.00					0.00					0.00				10	800.00	10.00	80.00	800.00
519		Top Coat	gal					0.00					0.00					0.00				10	3,500.00	10.00	350.00	3500.00

520	Traffic Baton (LED), green w/ batteries	pcs.				0.00				0.00			2	1,900.00			0.00	2.00	950.00	1900.00
521	Traffic Baton (LED), red w/ batteries	pcs.				0.00				0.00			2	1,900.00			0.00	2.00	950.00	1900.00
522	Traffic Cone (20")	pcs.				0.00				0.00			50	37,500.00			0.00	50.00	750.00	37500.00
523	Traffic Cone (28")	pcs.				0.00				0.00			50	37,500.00			0.00	50.00	750.00	37500.00
524	Traffic Cones (Rubberized heavy duty 28")	pcs.				0.00			10	15,000.00			10	15,000.00			0.00	20.00	1,500.00	30000.00
525	Traffic Flag, green	pcs.				0.00				0.00			2	300.00			0.00	2.00	150.00	300.00
526	Traffic Flag, red	pcs.				0.00				0.00			2	300.00			0.00	2.00	150.00	300.00
527	Trowel Plain	pcs.				0.00				0.00			30	12,600.00			0.00	30.00	420.00	12600.00
528	Trowel Pointed	pcs.				0.00				0.00			10	2,000.00			0.00	10.00	200.00	2000.00
529	T-Shirt (Long Sleeve) & Cap w/ DPWH Logo	pcs.				0.00				0.00			250	106,250.00			0.00	250.00	425.00	106250.00
530	U.S. Belden RG 8 Coaxial Cable	mts				0.00				0.00				0.00		200	70,000.00	200.00	350.00	70000.00
531	Universal Tool Set	pcs.				0.00				0.00			1	2,400.00			0.00	1.00	2,400.00	2400.00
532	Urea Solution (Adblue)	L			100	30,000.00			100	30,000.00			100	30,000.00		100	30,000.00	400.00	300.00	120000.00
533	Urinal Valve (VHCRP)	pcs.				0.00				0.00				0.00		6	2,100.00	6.00	350.00	2100.00
534	Utility Box	pcs.				0.00				0.00				0.00		8	272.00	8.00	34.00	272.00
535	Utility Box 2x4 orange	pcs.				0.00				0.00				0.00		12	336.00	12.00	28.00	336.00
536	UTP cable CAT 6	box				0.00			6	17,400.00				0.00			0.00	6.00	2,900.00	17400.00
537	Vent(End) Plug					0.00				0.00			30	3,105.00			0.00	30.00	103.50	3105.00
538	Vernier Caliper (digital)	unt			1	10,000.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	10,000.00	10000.00
539	Vulcaseal	L				0.00				0.00				0.00		5	3,025.00	5.00	605.00	3025.00
540	Walking Measure 10-km Range B20-S Tokyorika	pcs.			3	54,000.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	3.00	18,000.00	54000.00
541	Washed Sand	cu.m.				0.00				0.00				0.00		44	28,600.00	44.00	650.00	28600.00
542	Washer fits in Concrete Nail 2"	pcs.				0.00				0.00			100	200.00			0.00	100.00	2.00	200.00
543	Water Pump 1/2 HP	L				0.00				0.00				0.00		1	8,000.00	1.00	8,000.00	8000.00
544	Welding Gloves	pcs.				0.00				0.00			100	26,000.00			0.00	100.00	260.00	26000.00
545	Welding Machine and Generator	set			1	740,000.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	740,000.00	740000.00
546	Welding Mask	pc				0.00				0.00			1	30.00			0.00	1.00	30.00	30.00
547	Welding Rod	kg				0.00			30	3,150.00				0.00		65	6,825.00	95.00	105.00	9975.00
548	Wheel Borrow (Heavy Duty)	pcs.			50	162,500.00				0.00			50	162,500.00			0.00	100.00	3,250.00	325000.00
549	Wipweld welding Rod	kgs				0.00				0.00				0.00		5	750.00	5.00	150.00	750.00
550	Wipweld Welding Rod 3/32	kgs				0.00				0.00				0.00		5	750.00	5.00	150.00	750.00
551	Wood Cutter Blade #4 (AHNRP)	pc				0.00				0.00				0.00		1	150.00	1.00	150.00	150.00
552	Wood Post	pcs				0.00			15	3,000.00				0.00			0.00	15.00	200.00	3000.00
553	Wood Screw 1 1/2	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00		30	150.00	30.00	5.00	150.00
554	Wood Screw 1"	pcs				0.00				0.00				0.00		40	400.00	40.00	10.00	400.00
555					0	0.00			0	0.00			0	0.00		0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other Categories																				
1	32 Keys - Key Box cabinet w/ Key chain Lock	pcs.				0.00			1	3,950.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	3,950.00	3950.00
2	4 Layer Steel Filling Cabinet	pcs.				0.00			3	64,500.00				0.00			0.00	3.00	21,500.00	64500.00
3	Adjustable Range	pcs.				0.00				0.00			2	490.00			0.00	2.00	245.00	490.00

4	Adaptor	set	4	3,256.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	4.00	814.00	3256.00
5	Antenna	pc	2	34,720.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	2.00	17,360.00	34720.00
6	Basin	pcs.		0.00			2	600.00				0.00			0.00	2.00	300.00	600.00
7	Battery Charger	set	4	10,656.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	4.00	2,664.00	10656.00
8	Battery Charger	pcs.	4	8,064.00				0.00			4	8,064.00			0.00	8.00	2,016.00	16128.00
9	Battery Pack	pcs.	4	5,376.00				0.00			4	5,376.00			0.00	8.00	1,344.00	10752.00
10	Battery Pack or Portable Radio	set	4	7,104.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	4.00	1,776.00	7104.00
11	Caliper Gauge Micrometer	unit	5	6,000.00				0.00				0.00		3	3,600.00	8.00	1,200.00	9600.00
12	Centralized Power Box Supply 18 ports w/ fuse 20amp., 12v.	unit		0.00				0.00				0.00		2	27,500.00	2.00	13,750.00	27500.00
13	Circular Saw (Portable)	units		0.00				0.00			2	13,000.00			0.00	2.00	6,500.00	13000.00
14	Clear Box w/ Cover 3L	pcs.		0.00			4	800.00				0.00			0.00	4.00	200.00	800.00
15	Double Burner Gas Stove w/ Accessories filled & Gas Tank	unit	1	8,500.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	8,500.00	8500.00
16	Electric Drill (Rechargeable)	sets		0.00				0.00			2	18,900.00			0.00	2.00	9,450.00	18900.00
17	Electric drill (Big)	sets		0.00				0.00			2	7,800.00			0.00	2.00	3,900.00	7800.00
18	Electric Grinder	sets		0.00			2	7,440.00				0.00			0.00	2.00	3,720.00	7440.00
19	Electric Planer	sets		0.00			1	4,800.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	4,800.00	4800.00
20	Feather Duster	pcs		0.00				0.00			2	300.00			0.00	2.00	150.00	300.00
21	Fire Proof Electronic Digital Safety Vault (450X380X310mm)	pcs.		0.00				0.00				0.00		2	12,000.00	2.00	6,000.00	12000.00
22	Flash Light (Rechargeable)	pcs.		0.00			6	2,700.00				0.00			0.00	6.00	450.00	2700.00
23	Fuel, Oil & Lubricants (Generator Set)	L.S.	1	0.00				300,000.00				0.00		0.5	300,000.00	1.00	600,000.00	600000.00
24	Fusion Machine (ATDHP)	unit		0.00				0.00				0.00		1	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	10000.00
25	Graden Sprinkler	pcs		0.00				0.00			3	570.00			0.00	3.00	190.00	570.00
26	Grinder (STIHP)	unit		0.00				0.00				0.00		1	3,500.00	1.00	3,500.00	3500.00
27	HF Base Radio	set	2	134,400.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	2.00	67,200.00	134400.00
28	lightning Arrester w/ Complete Accessories	pcs.		0.00			1	28,000.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	28,000.00	28000.00
29	Mini Handheld Digital Laser Distance Meter Range Finder Measure Tape w/ Tripod	unit		0.00				0.00			1	25,000.00			0.00	1.00	25,000.00	25000.00
30	Mobile Antenna	pc		0.00			1	5,500.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	5,500.00	5500.00
31	Motorola Repeater	set		0.00			1	252,000.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	252,000.00	252000.00
32	National Telecommunications Commission License	pcs.	1	80,000.00				0.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	80,000.00	80000.00
33	Nipa	pcs		0.00			400	4,000.00				0.00			0.00	400.00	10.00	4000.00
34	PL259 us for Base	pcs.		0.00			4	1,568.00				0.00			0.00	4.00	392.00	1568.00
35	Plainer (UTCHP)	unit		0.00				0.00				0.00		1	3,200.00	1.00	3,200.00	3200.00
36	Plastic Storage 12L w/ Handle	pcs.		0.00			4	1,200.00				0.00			0.00	4.00	300.00	1200.00
37	Plastic Storage 34L	pcs.		0.00			2	700.00				0.00			0.00	2.00	350.00	700.00
38	Plastic Storage 95L	pcs.		0.00			4	3,600.00				0.00			0.00	4.00	900.00	3600.00
39	PL259 us for Repeater	pc		0.00			8	2,688.00				0.00			0.00	8.00	336.00	2688.00
40	Polyethlene bags (3' x 3' x 8')	pcs		0.00				0.00			2,000	3,000.00			0.00	2,000.00	1.50	3000.00
41	Portable Radio (Kenwood/Icom)	set		0.00			20	280,000.00				0.00			0.00	20.00	14,000.00	280000.00
42	Portable Welding Machine (CTP)	unit		0.00				0.00				0.00		1	9,500.00	1.00	9,500.00	9500.00
43	Power Supply	set		0.00			1	24,416.00				0.00			0.00	1.00	24,416.00	24416.00

44	Pressurized Tank, 1HP/21 lts.	unit		0.00		0.00		0.00		2	30,999.00	2.00	15,499.50	30999.00
45	printer (epson-continuous ink)	unit		0.00		0.00		3	33,000.00		0.00	3.00	11,000.00	33000.00
46	Reimbursement and T.E.V.	L.S.		0.00		0.00					0.00	0.00	300,000.00	0.00
47	RGB Cable	meter		0.00	160	62,720.00					0.00	160.00	392.00	62720.00
48	Rice Cooker 2.8 L	unit	1	2,600.00		0.00					0.00	1.00	2,600.00	2600.00
49	Stainless Portable Sink w/ Stand	pcs.		0.00	2	32,000.00					0.00	2.00	16,000.00	32000.00
50	Stainless Steel Tank 4,000 liters w/ float valve	unit		0.00		0.00				2	110,000.00	2.00	55,000.00	110000.00
51	Tent Cover	pcs.	2	8,400.00		0.00					0.00	2.00	4,200.00	8400.00
52	THJK 4(X) A 3 pole GE Circuit Breaker	pcs.		0.00		0.00				1	15,000.00	1.00	15,000.00	15000.00
53	Umbrella			0.00		0.00		20	6,000.00		0.00	20.00	300.00	6000.00
54	Uninterrupted Power Supply	unit		0.00	8	100,000.00		2	25,000.00		0.00	10.00	12,500.00	125000.00
55	USB Wifi Receiver	pcs.		0.00	5	450.00				5	450.00	10.00	90.00	900.00
56	Utensils (plate, bowl, fork, spoon)	set		0.00	1	300.00					0.00	1.00	300.00	300.00
57	UTP Cable CAT 6	box		0.00		0.00				6	17,400.00	6.00	2,900.00	17400.00
58	Varriloo Antenna (8 Elements)	pcs.		0.00	4	96,320.00					0.00	4.00	24,080.00	96320.00
59	Water Dispenser Aquacool	units		0.00		0.00				12	164,880.00	12.00	13,740.00	164880.00
60	water dispenser w/ hot & cold	unit		0.00	2	20,000.00					0.00	2.00	10,000.00	20000.00
61	Welding Machine (Portable)	set		0.00		0.00		1	10,200.00		0.00	1.00	10,200.00	10200.00
A. TOTAL											P		125,241,386.37	
B. ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR INFLATION (10% of TOTAL)											P		12,524,138.64	
C. ADDITIONAL PROVISION FOR TRANSPORT AND FREIGHT COST (If Applicable)											P		-	
D. GRAND TOTAL (A + B+ C)											P		137,765,525.01	
E. APPROVED BUDGET BY THE AGENCY HEAD In Figures and Words:														
F. MONTHLY CASH REQUIREMENTS											P		-	
G.1 Available at Procurement Service Stores				6,624,830.30		5,930,709.15		6,530,620.55		5,539,582.85	P		24,625,742.85	
G.2 Other Items not available at PS but regularly purchased from other sources				17,312,114.48		20,326,022.48		30,096,238.02		25,842,525.02	P		93,576,900.00	
TOTAL MONTHLY CASH REQUIREMENTS				23,936,944.78		26,256,731.63		36,626,858.57		31,382,107.87	P		118,202,642.85	

*Agency must put the monthly requirement for air tickets both local and international.

We hereby warrant that the total amount reflected in this Annual Supplies/ Equipment Procurement Plan to procure the listed common-use supplies, materials and equipment has been included in or is within our approved budget for the year.

Prepared by:

Property/Supplier Officer

Date Prepared: _____

Certified Funds Available / Certified Appropriate Funds Available:

Accountant / Local Budget Officer

Approved by:

Head of Office/Agency